Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (200)

Route #: 200

Driver: Bus #:

RT-200 PEACHTREE MS SCHOLARS TO DUNWOODY HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:17 AM 6096 BARFIELD RD, 30328 @ WATERWALK HOTEL 1 1
07:25 AM 31 PERIMETER CENTER E ,30346 @ MARQ PERIMETER 31 APTS 1 2
07:26 AM 36 PERIMETER CENTER E ,30346 @ THE DREXEL COLLECTIVE APTS 2 4
07:28 AM 302 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 THE BRICKS APTS 1 5
07:30 AM 100 ASHFORD GABLE DR ,30338 POINTE @ PERIMETER APTS 2 7
07:33 AM  TRAILRIDGE WAY & HIDDEN BRANCHES CIRCLE 1 8
07:38 AM  MOUNT VERNON WAY ,30338 & DUNWOODY CLUB CRSG 1 9
07:50 AM 4920 WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 PARKWOOD VILLAGE APTS 5 14
07:51 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD, 30360 & PEACHTREE PLACE PKWY, 30360 6 20
07:51 AM  PEACHTREE IND BLVD & PEACHTREE PL PKWY@ DUNWOODY VILLAS 5 25

APTS
07:51 AM 6800 PEACHTREE IND BLVD, 30360 @ DUNWOODY GLEN APTS (ENTRANC 1 26
07:51 AM 6750 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD ,30360 DUNWOODY GLEN APTS 6 32
07:52 AM 6648 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD ,30360 LACOTA APTS 2 34
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: DUNWOODY HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 535.801

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 08/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (201)

Route #: 201

Driver: Bus #:

RT-201 PEACHTREE MS SCHOLARS TO DUNWOODY HS (5.28-6.14)

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:30 AM 4393 N PEACHTREE RD, 30338 @ DUNWOODY CROSSING APTS (ENTRANC

w
w

07:33AM  TILLY MILL RD & W MADISON DR 1 4
07:35AM 4430 TILLY MILL RD ,30360 CHATEAU DUNWOODY TOWNHOME 1 5
07:36 AM  TILLY MILL RD ,30360 & GENTILLY PL ,30360 1 6
07:37 AM  MILL CT,30360 & DORAL DR ,30360 2 8
07:38 AM  HARBER VALLEY DR ,30360 & DORAL DR 3036 4 12
07:42 AM  REDWOOD ST & CHICOPEE DR 1 13
07:43 AM  CHICOPEE DR ,30360 & HICKORY WOOD LA ,30360 1 14
07:47 AM 2100 WINTERSPARK DR ,30360 @ ROWEN APTS (ENTRANCE) 4 18
07:47 AM 4335 WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 @ THE ARIUM APTS 2 20
07:47 AM 4430 WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 ASPEN WOODS APTS 3 23
07:47 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD & WINTERS CREEK DR @ CHAPEL CREEK APTS 4 27
07:51 AM  SUMAC DR ,30360 & ARRIE WAY ,30360 1 28
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: DUNWOODY HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 535.802

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

05/ 08/ 2024 Page 2



